

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :29AAOCA1648P1ZX

	Legal Name	ARVIND PREMIUM RETAIL LIMITED				
2.	Trade Name, if any	ARVIND PREM	ARVIND PREMIUM RETAIL LIMITED			
3.	Constitution of Business	Private Limited	Private Limited Company			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	4TH FLOOR, R RICHMOND T	4TH FLOOR, RAHEJA POINT, COMMISSARIAT ROAD, RICHMOND TOWN, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Rural, Karnataka, 560025			
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017	01/07/2017			
6.	Date of Validity	From	20/09/2017	То	NA	
7.	Type of Registration	Regular				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority					
		Sian	aturo			
Nam	e	Sign	ature			
	e gnation	Sign	ature			
	gnation	Sign	ature			

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of application on



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 29AAOCA1648P1ZX

ARVIND PREMIUM RETAIL LIMITED Legal Name

Trade Name, if any ARVIND PREMIUM RETAIL LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 2

Sr. No. Address

SURVEY NO 72/4, VAJARAHALLI, NEELAMANGALA, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Rural, Karnataka, $560213\,$

17, 10th floor, DU PARC TRINITY, M.G.ROAD, BANGALORE, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Urban, Karnataka, $560001\,$ 2



GSTIN 29AAOCA1648P1ZX

Legal Name ARVIND PREMIUM RETAIL LIMITED

Trade Name, if any ARVIND PREMIUM RETAIL LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

1 Name RAJIV NITINBHAI MEHTA

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Karnataka

2 Name SANDIP KANTI BAKSI

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Karnataka

3 Name PUNEET JAIN

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Uttar Pradesh